
     TERM DATES 2015/2016 

AUTUMN TERM 
Term 1 
Wednesday 2nd September 2015 
Friday 16th October 2015 
 
 

   
Term 1 & 2 
 
 

Term 2 
Monday 2nd November 2015 
Friday 18th December  2015 (2.5 hour session – Christmas party) 
 

41 sessions 

 

SPRING TERM  
Term 3 
Monday 4th January 2016 
Friday 5th February 2016 
 

 
Term 3 & 4 

Term 4 
Monday 15th February 2016                           
Wednesday 23rd March 2016 
         

32 sessions 

 

SUMMER TERM  
Term 5 
Monday 11th April 2016 
Monday 2nd May 2016 (May Day) 

Friday 27th May 2016  
 

 
Term 5 & 6 

Term 6 
Monday 6th June 2016 
Friday 22nd July 2016 (2.5 hour session – end of year party) 
 

41 sessions 

 

The total number of session we provide is 114 sessions, which is the maximum we can 
provide in accordance with the grant provision.  The Nursery Grant Fund is calculated over 3 
terms. 

PLEASE NOTE:  Footprints’ term dates are the same as South Gloucestershire’s school year 
apart from Footprints finishes a week earlier in October to ensure we do not exceed our 114 
sessions. 
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